(v) Contact details with e-mail, Phone no. etc.

2.0 The rate quoted shall be FOR IREL (India) Limited, Manavalakurichi.  The items have to be supplied stri
ctly as per the technical specification within the delivery period mentioned in the tender.

3.0 EARNEST MONEY DEPOSIT (EMD)  

3.1 ₹90,532/- (Rupees Ninety thousand Five Hundred Thirty Two only)   

3.2 Tenderer shall remit EMD through RTGS/ NEFT infavour of M/s IREL (India) Limited, Manavalakurichi. 

3.3 Tenderer shall inform details of remittance of EMD & TDC through E-Mail/ FAX. The E-mail should conta
in full postal address of the Tenderer, Tender No.